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LICENSE
NUMBER

_J£ep__

1+881

65A

7276

-7-750

7751

8-tol

8302

8303

O Q f"* ^\

8851|

9t31

i nnJ+R

10596
0 ' T-Jrian, H

11214J

112̂ 8

11214.S

12 OJ7

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Odom

O'Daniel

Ogilvie

O1 Brien

Oliver

Oliver

O'ates

0!Brien

Odom

Obenschain

Oliver

Odom

m i WAP

Oliver

arold-See p. 2

0* Brian

O f Daniel

Odom

Obenschain

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Preston
New Brook land, SC

Vasco

Pelion, S.G,
rn T p_ . -^

Columbia, S.C.

F.L.
r toodford. S.C.

Julius
Kew BpooklandfS.C

Columbia, S.C.

J. L.
Columbia, S. C.

Homer

Pelionr S..C.

Lenord

TNTfiW Br»ook1 and,SC

J. L.

Lexington..S. C.

Thornton

Jacksonville. ?1

S imo n , ,Tr ,

Columbia tS. n _

Swansea, S.C.

Luther

Swansea, S.C.

Donald

Murf reesboro .Ten.

A.T.
Pelion.S.C.

Victor L.
Orangebui?g,S.C.

_Arihur_ Wierth
Charleston's. C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Bachman

Hoover

Banks

Eyman

Lop ?.&

Garvin

Lucas

Rrowder

Riley

Jones

Ruff

T'hupmonrl

Thurmond

Shuler

a.
_Shealy__ .

Morgan

Kl-intworth

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Mary
Hew Brookland.SC

Laura
Peliori, S.C.

Jamie
Columbians. C.

Daisy

Swansea, S.f l .

Daisy
New BrooklandrSO

Columbia, S.C.

Mattie D.

Columbia, S.C.

Gertrude

Pelionf S . C.

Helen

Kew Brook! and, S(

Maxcie Lee

Swansea, S.O.

Addie Lee

Columbin, S.fi .

Mi nni f?
Oolumbi B T S. f : .

Swansea, S .C.

Rebecca

Swansea. S .C.

Ann

Columbia,.S.C.

_„ Annie ..MartJaa.
Lexinston.S.C.

Beatrice

North f S . C . '

Mpry I/ouise
TV] T" "Pi O D Q Q I * ^ H ~ ^% C^

MX OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

21

23
21

22

21
I 7

37

19

19

-ItSL
149
21

1R
?^

16

19

?h
PI,
28

<L9

37

-
2̂6
22

?fi
30
21
18

?7
?1

White
C

Colored

¥

W

W

W

c

0

w

w

w

w

c

c

c

c

w

w

isL

-W

1 . DATE APPLICATION FILED
1. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

May

Dec

May

Nov

Sep

Jul

Nov

Jun

Oct

Dftr.

.Tun

net

Asr

Apr

Jul

Jul

Jun

Mar

Day

$

16

23

12

I f

12

17

?

8

19

P9

?

8

12

31

28

18

16

Year

1925

1926

1930

1932

19 T*

1933

19 31̂

19^

19TJ|.

*] Q ^ C

1 Q 7ci

1 Q *}(~]

1937

1937

1939

1939

1939

19UO

1.0ATE.OFMWRIABE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Kay

Dec

MBT

Uov

Sep

Jul

JNov,

-J-ua-

Oct

J)e.c.

.Tun

Oct

Sep

.Sep

Jul

Jul_

Jun

Mar

Day

5-

25

23

12

16

12

?)|

p

10

?1

pc

3

16

16

31

29

19

16

Year

19-25-

1926

l ohj^-J~-7/Ji-L

1332

1̂

1933-

I93l|

-1S3L.

193U

1.9-3 c

193C

_ 193JE

JLS32

JL93£

.19.35

193S

193S

1.9UO -

__
BY WHOM M A R R I E D and TITLE

PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

W- l^1- ^ook
Probate Judge
Lexineton.S.C.
Rev. C. W. Jones
Pelion, S.C.

W.F.Hook .
Prolpate Judge
LexingtonrS?C.

SaraJl . J3oozej^^_^
N.P. for S.C.

J. D . B poz_er
Probate Judge
Lexins t on. ̂  • C .

m^i Q V* O R 1^ f~i r*\ *7 Q T>

N.?. rors.C.
Lexington. S. C.

Rev. Fr K. poof

New Brookland rS.C.

— Re^-.— E« — H.—JUuadej^b
Lexington, S.C.

_Bev_. T^ A. Smrdejp
New i^rookland, S.C

Rev, Arthnp R. Ob<=

Probate Judge

to v*** T? J^i~^ *^ ^7 o v*
.P, ±pr^.CT

Lexington ,S. C.

W. L. Kennerly
Maff is t ra te
Bwahseia,r S. Cr..

"W... L._ Kennej^uj'
Magistrate

Sara R. Boozer
1T.T"; for" SVC.

RevT Arthur* R .Obf i r

Lexington,S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S .C.

__._Rev. Arthur _B. Obens
Lexineton rS.C.

" ^̂ •̂•i ^— ̂ ^^^^^B— tm^^m^m^m

1 REMARKS

-

Mother1 s Consent

ns chain

I\To license

schai n

ihel n

,•* .

-—


